산업용 시스템 > 산업용 박스 PC > TANK | ECW 시리즈
ECW-281B2 Fanless Embedded System with Intel® Atom™ Dual-
core D525/N270 CPU
Features
» Fanless system with
  1.8 GHz Intel® Atom™ D525 dual-core CPU
  1.6 GHz Intel® Atom™ N270 CPU
» Supports four USB 2.0 ports and six COM ports

-10°C ~ 60°C with CompactFlash®/SSD(for ECW-281B2-N270)
-10°C ~ 50°C with HDD
Ordering Information
ECW-281B2WD-R30/N270/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz CPU,945GSE,dual VGA,built-in 1GB
DDR2 memory,9-36VDC in,w/o power adapter,black,RoHS
ECW-281B2WD-R11/D525/1GB Fanless embedded system with WAFER-PV-D5252, with dual-core Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8G, with
dual VGA display and 5 serial ports, with 1 GB DDR3 memory, 9 V-36 V DC in, w/o power adapter,
black, RoHS, R11
ECW-281B2-R31/N270/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel? Atom? N270 1.6GHz CPU,945GSE,dual VGA,built-in 1GB
DDR2 memory,12VDC in,with 60W power adapter with ERP and PSE certificates,black,RoHS
ECW-281B2-R12/D525/1GB Fanless embedded system with WAFER-PV-D5252, with dual-core Intel? Atom? D525 1.8G, with
dual VGA display and 5 serial ports, with 1 GB DDR3 memory, 12 V DC in, 60W power adapter with
ErP and PSE certificates, black, RoHS
Packing List
1 x Power cord only for 12V 1 x Screw set